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Skyline Jamboree

Meet Program

Section 3 of 12 Finals



Event 2 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (6)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

2

3

4

5

6

7



Xavier Cruz

Cameron Stuart

Pedro Neves Do Souto

Chase Randall

Ian Slater

Nicolas LeBanc



School

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake



Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (12)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 2 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Grace Riccardi

Elizabeth Brummer

Nicole Foster

Lily Stockman

Caitlin Hanson

Olivia Harris

Annika Blumenstein

Faye Danyluk



School



Seed Time



Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastside Cat



NT

NT

NT

NT



Section 2 of 2 Finals

3

4

5

6



Alexis Barac

Rebecca Kopper

Rose Giugler

Paige Parker



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Ayden Hector

Derek Ray

Dustin Johnson

David Pritchard

Sam Adams

Grady Robinson

Chris Hom

Christopher Johnson



School



Seed Time



Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline



11.90

11.80

11.70

11.40

11.60

11.80

11.80

11.90



Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



12.10

12.10

12.00

11.90

12.00

12.00

12.10

12.10



Section 2 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Ryan Graue

Cooper Williams

Beau Switzer

Matthew Mackleit

Angelo Saturay

Payton Stouppe

Braden Young

Soham Paul



Anthony Smith

Eeshan Srivastava

Johann Fernando

Hank Pladson

Rocco Paduano

Slater Howd

Kyle Larson

Jason Bryant



Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



12.50

12.50

12.30

12.30

12.30

12.40

12.50

12.50



Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



12.90

12.80

12.60

12.60

12.60

12.70

12.80

12.90



Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



13.10

13.00

13.00

12.90

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.10



Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake



NT

15.00

14.20

13.50

13.90

15.00

NT

NT



Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Section 4 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Hunter Lindberg

Lukas Bertram

Grant Brewer

Ryan Guinn

Abel Birchfield

Leroy Jackson

Max Verboort

Liam McKorkle



Section 5 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Nathan Stromseth

Gavin Mann

Thomas Castor

Adarsh Mulupuru

Trent Nicolson

Ryan Sabbatani

Oliver Wolf

Cade Mohrhardt



Section 6 of 12 Finals



Event 4 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (90)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 12 Finals



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Naseer Azam

Addison Barley

Giorgio Matessi

Hayden Chu

Jake Oveson

David Ye

Joseph Taylor

Caden Barrysmith



Section 7 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Sam Andrus

Owen Wengert

Larry Shan

Ethan Hines

Zack Hochman

Carter Culver

Cade Peacock

Randall Caler



Section 8 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Jonathan Lai

Sean Saxe

Jared Melvin

Nicola Beirer

Carson Glazer

TJ Yanchar

Christopher Fink

Tomas Fernandez



Eastlake High School
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Section 9 of 12 Finals...(Event 4 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (90))

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



John Yang

Tyson Carpenter

Berkeley Berrett

Craig Katsube

Oliver Bowman

Jameson Smith

Xavier Cruz

Chris Lum



Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastside Cat



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline



NT

NT

NT



Section 10 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Archit Singh

Jacob Brown

Nate Reich

Kyle Hohman

Nicholas Mendez

Dominic Wieburg

Yos Srisamang

Bryce Lewis

Nhan Do

Vishruth Murlidharan

Cameron Trencher

Jacob Huff

Jared Huff

Cade Anderson

Tai Do

Jonathan Bechtol

Christien Shelton

Jackson Palmer



Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (45)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 6 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Isabel Peterson

Abigail Beckstead

Skylar Boll

Maisy Webb

Katrina Atkinson

Kenzie Feinglas

Nicole Foster

Isobel McCann



School



Seed Time



Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



13.90

13.60

13.20

13.20

13.20

13.60

13.70

13.90



Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



15.00

14.80

14.40

13.90

14.40

14.70

14.90

15.00



Section 2 of 6 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Melina Carino

Emma Wells

Paige Parker

Nicole Adams

Elizabeth Brummer

Tess Keller

Caliope McKinsey

Emily Taylor



Shreya Raj

Annika Singh

Ashlin Barry

Jane Blissett

Madison Lester

Courtney Baird

Abbey Thoensen

Shrestha Bhaumik



Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline



NT

NT

15.00

15.00

15.00

NT

NT

NT



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Makena Rivers

Claire Ooton

Ashley Lin

Mona Du

Kelly Senanayake

Sarah Azam

Emelie Gruber

Yanna Shirokova



Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline



NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Section 5 of 6 Finals



Section 12 of 12 Finals

3

4

5



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Section 4 of 6 Finals



Section 11 of 12 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



Section 3 of 6 Finals



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Lilia Artimenia

Corrine Haack

Alexis Barac

Annika Blumenstein

Manan Howe

Hannah Zunker

Lily Stockman

Emily Johnson



Section 6 of 6 Finals

2

3

4

5

6



Grace Riccardi

Jossalyn Stevens

Julia Jacobson

Aniya Ray

Rachel Moore



Eastlake High School
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Event 6 Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (25)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Derek Faith

Aidan Cantine

John Allen Hornish

Antony Traino

Tyler Thomas

Sam Cureton

Leevi Kauri

Kevin Alexander

Rusdan Crook

Alexander Alamangos

Sam Range

Kiran Matthias

Connor Edson

Eugene Cabamalan

Tyler Gall

Gene Eddy

True Baker

Justin Qiu

Zachary Ellis

Neil Hazra

Grayson McDowell

Conor Leahy

Nate Coats

Nate Keller

Amrit Krishnan



School

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline



Event 7 Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh Soph (41)

Seed Time

4:42.00

4:45.00

6:30.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41



Pranav Kammili

Yi Lu

Tyler Chen

Oscar Rockwell

Nicolas Berlage

Issac Young

Brennan Lee

Adam Moe-Lange

Zachary Marentette

Dennis Belianski

Patrick Yancey

Owen Bloom

Quinn Yocum

Evan Chan

Nicholas McIlwain

David Lynn

Blake Abrahamsen

Nathan Strach

Nathan Zeng

Alex Johansson

Chase Edson

Daniel Sudzilouski

Srijan Acharya

Warren Xiong

Andrew Xiao

Bernardo Munoz-Navarro

Cory Yoshimura

Eli Gunderman

Tyler Halter

Canyon Harmer

Carson Linzbach

Kolton Zeng

Aniket Tripathy

John Lucas

Grant McLeod

Matteo Schulz

Matthew O'Keefe

Benjamin Courter

Lawrence Ro

Blake Harrison

Jon Ferrian



School

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake



Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Eastlake High School
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Event 8 Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (28)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Kate Jendrezak

Ashlyn Ramos

Hailey Faith

Alessandria (Ava) Lang

Shayna Lee

Hannah Ogden

Olivia Rothenstein

Casey Lawler

Alysha Lee

Mariah Richey

Mia Crocker

Meha Singal

Amber McGraw

Lauren Holford

Tara Suter

Brooke Manson

Sana Matthias

Brooke Harmer

Lindsay Fortier

Paige Lucas

Maisy Webb

Mariana Salazar Alfonso

Sarah Schnebele

Ashley Cohen

Tea Kazitova

Keira Heagle

Kathryn Manning

Ashlyn Sloane



School



Event 10 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (3)

Seed Time



Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline



5:10.00

5:10.00

5:55.00

7:00.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 9 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (6)

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1 Finals

2



3



4



5



6



7



Eastlake

1) Giorgio Matessi

3) Jake Oveson

Skyline

1) Angelo Saturay

3) Beau Switzer

Eastlake

1) Soham Paul

3) Declan Scallen

Eastside Cat

1) Dustin Johnson

3) Matthew Mackleit

Eastside Cat

1) Derek Ray

3) Ayden Hector

Eastlake

1) Leroy Jackson

3) Rocco Paduano



Relay



Seed Time



B



47.00

2) Liam McKorkle

4) Cade Mohrhardt



A



NT

2) Jensen Mulvey

4) Alan Kyaw



A



46.00

2) Hank Pladson

4) Ryan Guinn



A



NT

2) Anthony Smith

4) David Pritchard



B



NT

2) Cade Peacock

4) Sam Adams



C



46.60

2) Max Verboort

4) Braden Young



Lane Team

Section 1 of 1 Finals

3



4



5



Eastlake

1) Melina Carino

3) Tess Keller

Eastlake

1) Nicole Adams

3) Isobel McCann

Skyline

1) Julia Jacobson

3) Jossalyn Stevens



Relay



Seed Time



B



54.00

2) Caliope McKinsey

4) Emma Wells

A

52.50

2) Madison Lester

4) Kenzie Feinglas

A

NT

2) Katrina Atkinson

4) Avery Mulvey



Event 11 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (5)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

2

3

4

5

6



Joe Mclendon

Oliver Wolf

Declan Scallen

Adarsh Mulupuru

Hayden Chu



School

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



Seed Time

NT

1:01.00

54.00

55.00

1:10.00



Event 12 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (4)

Lane Name

Section 1 of 1 Finals

3

4

5

6



Bella Shaffer

Brooke Manson

Neha Allathur

Abigail Strand



School

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline



Seed Time

1:10.00

NT

NT

NT



Event 23 Boys High Jump Varsity (12)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12



Cole Stainsby

Esteban Ortiz

Nicola Beirer

Spencer Murray

Jared Huff

Christopher Johnson

Jacob Huff

Berkeley Berrett

Gaylen Scott

Christopher Fink

Caden Barrysmith

Luke Stiles



School

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline



Seed Mark

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Eastlake High School
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Event 24 Girls High Jump Varsity (10)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



School



Natalie Edwards

Olivia Osseiran

Abigail Beckstead

Annie Becker

Bella Shaffer

Megan Murray

Julia Matthews

Ashley Lin

Ashley Allison

Drew Butler



Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat



Event 27 Boys Long Jump Varsity (23)

Seed Mark

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Event 25 Boys Pole Vault Varsity (5)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5



School



Johann Fernando

Logan Perkins

Bowman Starr

Andrew Budoff

Spencer Whitt



Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



Seed Mark

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Event 26 Girls Pole Vault Varsity (6)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6



Amy Poole

Grace Skalecki

Madison Childs

Silvia Calinov

Rebecca Kopper

Amie Benoit



School

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake



Seed Mark

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Issac Young

Bryce Lewis

Esteban Ortiz

Slater Howd

Ryan Graue

Owen Wengert

Naseer Azam

Grady Robinson

Luke Stiles

Dylan Barclay

Gaylen Scott

Tohi Angilau

Nicholas Mendez

Ryan Minton

Mateo Zoroza

JC Tabares

Andre Marineau

Chris Lum

Pedro Neves Do Souto

Tyson Carpenter

Larry Shan

Dominic Wieburg

Spencer Murray



School

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake



Seed Mark

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Event 28 Girls Long Jump Varsity (12)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12



Emily Johnson

Ariel Danyluk

Natalia Rojas-Milutin

Kelly Senanayake

Madison Smith

Emily Taylor

Ryan Fisher

Sophia Heinreiter

Manan Howe

Natalie Edwards

Claire Ooton

Megan Murray



School

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastside Cat

Skyline



Seed Mark

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Eastlake High School
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Event 33 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity (17)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



Jackson Palmer

Aden Hartman

Cameron Knutsen

Blake McIntyre

Zach Umphrey

Jacob Allen

Noah Frachon

Sammy Baker

Tomas Fernandez

Nate Daeila

Jack Randall

Logan Neil

John O'Hara

Travis Swiger

Tohi Angilau

Nathan Fisher

Samuel Cornett



School

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline



Event 35 Boys Shot Put Varsity (29)

Seed Mark

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Event 34 Girls Javelin Throw Varsity (8)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



Viv Jasti

Srilekha Gummalla

Jessica Sun

Bailey Reed

Dorothy Bergquist

Maddie Amans

Emily Wharton

Faith Morse



School

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake



Seed Mark

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



Jason Medeiros

Karl Herrman

Aden Hartman

Mason Ahlemeyer

Jacob Allen

Scott Tornquist

Aryaman Jaswal

Zach Umphrey

Riley Dehmer

Garrett Wallace

Willie Zaske

Logan Neil

Kevin Brown

Andrew Plummer

Zack Schaffer

Sam Marks

Ivan Penev

Lukas Bertram

Sarath Kakani

Anthony Hernandez

Austin Smith

Nick Westby

Chris Moroney

Max Veilleux

Bo Hogan

Aidan Valdez

Jacob Beatty

Hayden Harris

Steven Buerstatte



School

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastlake

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline



Seed Mark

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Event 36 Girls Shot Put Varsity (15)

Pos Name

Flight 1 of 1 Finals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Lauren Geiger

Maddie Amans

Bailey Reed

Lucia Piotraszewski

Jaylen Higginbothan

Jacqueline O'Hara

Samantha Seabrooks

Faith Morse

Annaliese Ryan

Emma Favier

Ali Hirayama

Kristin Acheson

Madhu Kannan

Srilekha Gummalla

Melanie McKune



School

Skyline

Skyline

Eastside Cat

Skyline

Skyline

Skyline

Eastlake

Eastlake

Skyline
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Skyline

Eastlake
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ND
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